
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nadia Jackson Washburn Rural 129.8 145.0 10

2 Hannah Stapleton Basehor-Linwood High School 132.0 125.0 8

3 Zaiylah Bronson Lansing Lions 129.2 120.0 6

4 Cassidy Jones McLouth 124.4 115.0 4

5 EMMA TUCKER Bonner Springs 128.0 110.0 2

6 TANYA CARLOS Bonner Springs 126.0 100.0 1

7 CARLIEGH HENLEY Bonner Springs 129.0 95.0 0

8 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 130.0 85.0 0

9 BELLA COLORADO Bonner Springs 132.0 80.0 0

10 BAILEY CONRAD Bonner Springs 128.0 65.0 0

11 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 123.2 60.0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zaiylah Bronson Lansing Lions 129.2 215.0 10

2 Nadia Jackson Washburn Rural 129.8 210.0 8

3 Hannah Stapleton Basehor-Linwood High School 132.0 205.0 6

4 EMMA TUCKER Bonner Springs 128.0 200.0 4

5 TANYA CARLOS Bonner Springs 126.0 200.0 2

6 Cassidy Jones McLouth 124.4 190.0 1

7 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 130.0 165.0 0

8 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 123.2 140.0 0

9 BELLA COLORADO Bonner Springs 132.0 130.0 0

10 BAILEY CONRAD Bonner Springs 128.0 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 CARLIEGH HENLEY Bonner Springs 129.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nadia Jackson Washburn Rural 129.8 145.0 10

2 Hannah Stapleton Basehor-Linwood High School 132.0 145.0 8

3 Cassidy Jones McLouth 124.4 135.0 6

4 CARLIEGH HENLEY Bonner Springs 129.0 135.0 4

5 EMMA TUCKER Bonner Springs 128.0 130.0 2

6 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 130.0 120.0 1

7 TANYA CARLOS Bonner Springs 126.0 105.0 0

8 BELLA COLORADO Bonner Springs 132.0 100.0 0

9 Zaiylah Bronson Lansing Lions 129.2 90.0 0

10 BAILEY CONRAD Bonner Springs 128.0 85.0 0

11 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 123.2 75.0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nadia Jackson Washburn Rural 129.8 500.0 10

2 Hannah Stapleton Basehor-Linwood High School 132.0 475.0 8

3 Cassidy Jones McLouth 124.4 440.0 6

4 EMMA TUCKER Bonner Springs 128.0 440.0 4

5 Zaiylah Bronson Lansing Lions 129.2 425.0 2

6 TANYA CARLOS Bonner Springs 126.0 405.0 1

7 Mikayla Garrison Pioneers 130.0 370.0 0

8 BELLA COLORADO Bonner Springs 132.0 310.0 0

9 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 123.2 275.0 0

10 BAILEY CONRAD Bonner Springs 128.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 CARLIEGH HENLEY Bonner Springs 129.0 230.0 0


